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Position

Finance Director

Accounting Manager

Accountant

Accounting Specialist

Senior Office Specialist
Accounting Specialist - Temporary
Accounting Specialist

Senior Office Specialist/Temp

Intern

Other Positions Held City
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta

Goleta

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$171,511
$108,463
$78,817
$66,090
$56,653
$16,810
$14,392
$3,510
$1,401



