	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Finance Director		Goleta	Finance	\$171,511
2.	Accounting Manager		Goleta	Finance	\$108,463
3.	Accountant		Goleta	Finance	\$78,817
4.	Accounting Specialist		Goleta	Finance	\$66,090
5.	Senior Office Specialist		Goleta	Finance	\$56,653
6.	Accounting Specialist - Temporary		Goleta	Finance	\$16,810
7.	Accounting Specialist		Goleta	Finance	\$14,392
8.	Senior Office Specialist/Temp		Goleta	Finance	\$3,510
9.	Intern		Goleta	Finance	\$1,401